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Recently Retired
March 2024




March 2024

Name
Robert Bartelmann

Louis Churnovic

James Friend
Thomas Goggin
James Kostecki

Sven Meesenburg

UA Card Number

1081981
1086355

1098190

1117837

1098384
110949

Years of Service
38 Year Member

38 Year Member

35 Year Member
32 Year Member
35 Year Member
34 Year Member

Retired
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024



